505288371 01/22/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5335146

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MANTIE LI	01/16/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TORSHARE LTD.
Street Address:	5TH MINYING ROAD, NO. 3 INDUSTRIAL AREA, SHUITIAN
Internal Address:	SHIYAN TOWN, BAO'AN DISTRICT
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29677430

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 011 852-6078-6956

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484

Address Line 2: GENERAL POST OFFICE Address Line 4: HONG KONG, CHINA

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DINGT-19002-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	01/22/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 048103 FRAME: 0575

505288371

ventorods, tre A	kssignor, co	mprising the follow	ing named inv	entore	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Mantie	Li			
made an inveni	uon entitled	High Bay Lamp			
for which an ap (Selectione of the		Letters Patent of t	he United Stat		
[X] (\$ 8X)	acuted conc	surrently herewith			
יַריינייין:	filed in the t	J.S. Patent and Tra	demark Office	90	
		pplication Serial No			
		Torshare Ltd.			
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Adi Country)	dress and	5th Minying Road, No. 3 Industrial Area, Shuitian, Shiyan Town, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong			
		China			
	Assignor, in	ntending to be legal	ly bound, here	ration, the receip by sells, assigns	inor of a sum corresponding to it of which is hereby and transfers to Assignes, its
successors and for Letters Pate rights to claim principally any at Assigno made or entere Assigno a legal represer possession, religitation to executations in the instrument.	Assignor, in assigns, the said in the said	ntending to be legal in full and exclusive nvention, including d thereon, and all to patent rights in the arrants that no assi would conflict with shall be legally bou sof, to supply all informaking and practic uments proper to po	lly bound, here inght, title and all divisions, call divisions, call divisions, call divisions and a secoute all insecoute all i	tration, the receip- by sells, assigns interest in and to continuations, and including releases presponding ther agreement or en- ant. est of the Assign evidence of which ition, to testify in- ition in the United struments proper	of of which is hereby and transfers to Assignee, its cosaid invention, all applications continuations in-part thereof, all es, to be obtained therefor, eto cumbrance has been or will be ee or its successors or assigns or the Assignor has knowledge or any legal proceeding relating to carry out the intent of this
successors and for Letters Pate rights to claim principally any at Assigno made or entere Assigno a legal represer possession, religitation to executations in the instrument.	Assignor, in assigns, the said in the said	ntending to be legal to full and exclusive nvention, including distribution, and all to patent rights in the arrants that no assist would conflict with shall be legally bound, to supply all informating and practic uments proper to pre Assignee, and to this Assignment is	lly bound, here inght, title and all divisions, call divisions, call divisions, call divisions and a secoute all insecoute all i	tration, the receip- by sells, assigns interest in and to continuations, and including releases presponding ther agreement or en- ant. est of the Assign evidence of which ition, to testify in- ition in the United struments proper	of of which is hereby and transfers to Assignee, its cosaid invention, all applications continuations in-part thereof, all es, to be obtained therefor, eto cumbrance has been or will be ee or its successors or assigns or the Assignor has knowledge or any legal proceeding relating to carry out the intent of this
successors and for Letters Pate rights to claim producing any are Assigned	Assignor, in assigns, the said in the said	ntending to be legal to full and exclusive nvention, including d thereon, and all to patent rights in the arrants that no assi would conflict with shall be legally bou tof, to supply all informaking and practic uments proper to pay a Assignee, and to	lly bound, here inght, title and all divisions, contents Palent, is invention or gnment, sais, this Assignment, upon requiremation and it e of said inversalent the inverexecute all instead on executed on	tration, the receip- by sells, assigns interest in and to continuations, and including releases presponding ther agreement or en- ant. est of the Assign evidence of which ition, to testify in- ition in the United struments proper	of of which is hereby and transfers to Assignee, its cosaid invention, all applications continuations in-part thereof, all es, to be obtained therefor, eto cumbrance has been or will be ee or its successors or assigns or the Assignor has knowledge or any legal proceeding relating to carry out the intent of this

PATENT REEL: 048103 FRAME: 0576

RECORDED: 01/22/2019